—
DATA S H EE T
The ABB CR-MX range comprises of
pluggable interface relays. These relays
are universally applicable and may be
utilized in a diverse array of applications.
CR-MX relays accomplish a significant
element in contemporary industrial

2C
D
C
29
10
0
6
F0
0
18
Ordering details
Packing unit = 10 pieces
—
Without LED, without test button, 2 c/o (SPDT), contact rating: 250 V, 7 A
Type Rated control supply voltage Us Order code
CR-MX012DC2 12 V DC 1SVR405631R4000
CR-MX024DC2 24 V DC 1SVR405631R1000
CR-MX048DC2 48 V DC 1SVR405631R6000
CR-MX110DC2 110 V DC 1SVR405631R8000
CR-MX220DC2 220 V DC 1SVR405631R9000
CR-MX024AC2 24 V AC 1SVR405631R0000
CR-MX110AC2 110 V AC 1SVR405631R7000
CR-MX230AC2 230 V AC 1SVR405631R3000
—
Without LED, with test button, 2 c/o (SPDT), contact rating: 250 V, 7 A
Type Rated control supply voltage Us Order code
CR-MX012DC2T 12 V DC 1SVR405641R4000
CR-MX024DC2T 24 V DC 1SVR405641R1000
CR-MX048DC2T 48 V DC 1SVR405641R6000
CR-MX110DC2T 110 V DC 1SVR405641R8000
CR-MX220DC2T 220 V DC 1SVR405641R9000
CR-MX024AC2T 24 V AC 1SVR405641R0000
CR-MX110AC2T 110 V AC 1SVR405641R7000
CR-MX230AC2T 230 V AC 1SVR405641R3000
—
Without LED, without test button, 4 c/o (SPDT), contact rating: 250 V, 5 A
Type Rated control supply voltage Us Order code
CR-MX012DC4 12 V DC 1SVR405633R4000
CR-MX024DC4 24 V DC 1SVR405633R1000
CR-MX048DC4 48 V DC 1SVR405633R6000
CR-MX110DC4 110 V DC 1SVR405633R8000
CR-MX220DC4 220 V DC 1SVR405633R9000
CR-MX024AC4 24 V AC 1SVR405633R0000
CR-MX110AC4 110 V AC 1SVR405633R7000
CR-MX230AC4 230 V AC 1SVR405633R3000
—
Without LED, with test button, 4 c/o (SPDT), contact rating: 250 V, 5 A
Type Rated control supply voltage Us Order code
CR-MX012DC4T 12 V DC 1SVR405643R4000
CR-MX024DC4T 24 V DC 1SVR405643R1000
CR-MX048DC4T 48 V DC 1SVR405643R6000
CR-MX110DC4T 110 V DC 1SVR405643R8000
CR-MX220DC4T 220 V DC 1SVR405643R9000
CR-MX024AC4T 24 V AC 1SVR405643R0000
CR-MX110AC4T 110 V AC 1SVR405643R7000
CR-MX230AC4T 230 V AC 1SVR405643R3000
2 - CR-MX | DATA SHEET
—
With LED, without test button, 2 c/o (SPDT), contact rating: 250 V, 7 A
Type Rated control supply voltage Us Order code
CR-MX012DC2L 12 V DC 1SVR405631R4100
CR-MX024DC2L 24 V DC 1SVR405631R1100
CR-MX048DC2L 48 V DC 1SVR405631R6100
CR-MX110DC2L 110 V DC 1SVR405631R8100
CR-MX220DC2L 220 V DC 1SVR405631R9100
CR-MX024AC2L 24 V AC 1SVR405631R0100
CR-MX110AC2L 110 V AC 1SVR405631R7100
CR-MX230AC2L 230 V AC 1SVR405631R3100
—
With LED, with test button, 2 c/o (SPDT), contact rating: 250 V, 7 A
Type Rated control supply voltage Us Order code
CR-MX012DC2LT 12 V DC 1SVR405641R4100
CR-MX024DC2LT 24 V DC 1SVR405641R1100
CR-MX048DC2LT 48 V DC 1SVR405641R6100
CR-MX110DC2LT 110 V DC 1SVR405641R8100
CR-MX220DC2LT 220 V DC 1SVR405641R9100
CR-MX024AC2LT 24 V AC 1SVR405641R0100
CR-MX110AC2LT 110 V AC 1SVR405641R7100
CR-MX230AC2LT 230 V AC 1SVR405641R3100
—
With LED, without test button, 4 c/o (SPDT), contact rating: 250 V, 5 A
Type Rated control supply voltage Us Order code
CR-MX012DC4L 12 V DC 1SVR405633R4100
CR-MX024DC4L 24 V DC 1SVR405633R1100
CR-MX048DC4L 48 V DC 1SVR405633R6100
CR-MX110DC4L 110 V DC 1SVR405633R8100
CR-MX220DC4L 220 V DC 1SVR405633R9100
CR-MX024AC4L 24 V AC 1SVR405633R0100
CR-MX110AC4L 110 V AC 1SVR405633R7100
CR-MX230AC4L 230 V AC 1SVR405633R3100
—
With LED, with test button, 4 c/o (SPDT), contact rating: 250 V, 5 A
Type Rated control supply voltage Us Order code
CR-MX012DC4LT 12 V DC 1SVR405643R4100
CR-MX024DC4LT 24 V DC 1SVR405643R1100
CR-MX048DC4LT 48 V DC 1SVR405643R6100
CR-MX110DC4LT 110 V DC 1SVR405643R8100
CR-MX220DC4LT 220 V DC 1SVR405643R9100
CR-MX024AC4LT 24 V AC 1SVR405643R0100
CR-MX110AC4LT 110 V AC 1SVR405643R7100
CR-MX230AC4LT 230 V AC 1SVR405643R3100
DATA SHEET | CR-MX - 3
Ordering details - Accessories
—
Function modules
Diode - Reverse polarity protection / free-wheeling diode
Type Rated control supply voltage Us Version Order code
CR-P/M 22 6-220 V DC A1+, A2- 1SVR405651R0000
Diode and LED - Reverse polarity protection / free-wheeling diode and LED to indicate energized coil
Type Rated control supply voltage Us Version Order code
CR-P/M 42 6-24 V DC red, A1+, A2- 1SVR405652R0000
CR-P/M 42 V 6-24 V DC green, A1+, A2- 1SVR405652R1000
CR-P/M 42 B 24-60 V DC red, A1+, A2- 1SVR405652R4000
CR-P/M 42 BV 24-60 V DC green, A1+, A2- 1SVR405652R4100
CR-P/M 42 C 110 V DC red, A1+, A2- 1SVR405652R9000
CR-P/M 42 CV 110 V DC green, A1+, A2- 1SVR405652R9100
RC element - Spark quenching
Type Rated control supply voltage Us Order code
CR-P/M 52B 6-24 V AC/DC 1SVR405653R0000
CR-P/M 52D 24-60 V AC/DC 1SVR405653R4000
CR-P/M 52C 110-230 V AC/DC 1SVR405653R1000
Diode and LED - LED to indicate energized coil
Type Rated control supply voltage Us Version Order code
CR-P/M 62 6-24 V AC/DC red, for DC: A1+, A2- 1SVR405654R0000
CR-P/M 62 V 6-24 V AC/DC green, for DC: A1+, A2- 1SVR405654R1000
CR-P/M 62 E 24-60 V AC/DC red, for DC: A1+, A2- 1SVR405654R4000
CR-P/M 62 EV 24-60 V AC/DC green, for DC: A1+, A2- 1SVR405654R4100
CR-P/M 92 110-230 V AC/DC red, for DC: A1+, A2- 1SVR405654R0100
CR-P/M 92 V 110-230 V AC/DC green, for DC: A1+, A2- 1SVR405654R1100
Varistor and LED - Overvoltage protection and LED to indicate energized coil
Type Rated control supply voltage Us Version Order code
CR-P/M 62 C 6-24 V AC/DC red, for DC: A1+, A2- 1SVR405655R0000
CR-P/M 62 CV 6-24 V AC/DC green, for DC: A1+, A2- 1SVR405655R1000
CR-P/M 62 D 24-60 V AC/DC red, for DC: A1+, A2- 1SVR405655R4000
CR-P/M 62 DV 24-60 V AC/DC green, for DC: A1+, A2- 1SVR405655R4100
CR-P/M 92 C 110-230 V AC/DC red, for DC: A1+, A2- 1SVR405655R0100
CR-P/M 92 CV 110-230 V AC/DC green, for DC: A1+, A2- 1SVR405655R1100
Varistor - Overvoltage protection
Type Rated control supply voltage Us Order code
CR-P/M 72 24 V AC 1SVR405656R0000
CR-P/M 72 A 115 V AC 1SVR405656R1000
CR-P/M 82 230 V AC 1SVR405656R2000
—
Sockets
Type Version Connection Order code
CR-M2SFB for 2 c/o (SPDT) contacts, black fork type screw 1SVR405651R1400
CR-M4SFB for 2 or 4 c/o (SPDT) contacts, black fork type screw 1SVR405651R3400
Type Version Order code
CR-MH1 Metal holder 1SVR405659R1100
4 - CR-MX | DATA SHEET
Functions
Operating controls
Application